name:

telephone:

S aaty
\Past
Blending The Rules
- Zinke 2017 "Besos'" White Blend
-Bonny Doon 2019 "Le Cigare Blanc"

Stolpman 2018 "La Cuadrilla" Red Blend

-Musar Jeune 2018 Red Blend

14.00%

13.50%

14.10%

13.50%

Santa Barbara County, California

Central Coast, California

Ballard Canyon (Central Coast), CA

Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

retail price

§ 23.00

§ 15.00

$ 21.00

§ 26.00

today

$20.70

$ 13.50

$ 18.90

$23.40

by-the-case

$ 19.55

$ 12.75

$17.85

$22.10

quantity



